P07000016188

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
. (Business.Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



600160357216

09/08/09--01057--004 **35.00

2009 SEP 18 AMII: 13

NC

TR

SEP 2 1 2009

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section
Division of Corporations

Tallahassee, FL 32314

NAME OF COR	PORATION:	Central Florida Stucco And E	EIFS Inc.	
DOCUMENT NU	JMBER:	P07000016188		
The enclosed Artic	cles of Amendment and	fee are submitted for filing.		
Please return all co	orrespondence concerni	ng this matter to the following:		
		David E Sam		
		Name of Contact Person		
		Florida Stucco Inc.		
		Firm/ Company		
		715 honeyfarm Lane		
		Address		
		Auburndale FL 33823		
		City/ State and Zip Code		
	E-mail address: (to l	be used for future annual report notification)		
For further inform	ation concerning this ma	atter, please call:		
	David E Sam	at (
Name	of Contact Person	at () Area Code & Daytime Te	lephone Number	
Enclosed is a chec	k for the following amo	unt made payable to the Florida Depar	tment of State:	
☑ \$35 Filing Fee	\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)	\$52.50 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certified Copy (Additional Copy is enclosed)	
Mailing Address Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327		Street Address Amendment Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building		

2661 Executive Center Circle

Tallahassee, FL 32301



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

September 10, 2009

DAVID E SAM FLORIDA STUCCO INC. 715 HONEYFARM LANE AUBURNDALE, FL 33823

SUBJECT: CENTRAL FLORIDA STUCCO AND EIFS INC.

Ref. Number: P07000016188

We have received your document for CENTRAL FLORIDA STUCCO AND EIFS INC. and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity.

Please select a new name and make the correction in all appropriate places. One or more major words may be added to make the name distinguishable from the one presently on file.

Adding "of Florida" or "Florida" to the end of a name is not acceptable.

The document number of the name conflict is 681428 - FLROIDA STUCCO CORP.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6925.

palent challey bulleting in a language based captigat

Teresa Brown Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 909A00030007

2009 SEP 18 AM 8: 00 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLYAHASSEF FI OBIOA

Articles of Amendment to

of	2009.550 LED
Central Florida Stucco And EFIS Inc.	TASECO SEP 18 ALL
(Name of Corporation as currently filed with the Florida Dept. of State)	TALLAHARY "HILL
P07000016188	ASSEE. E. STATE
(Document Number of Corporation (if known)	CORICA

	f the corporation:	Florida	stucco	contrac The
ame must be distinguishable and contain abbreviation "Corp.," "Inc.," or Co.," or the came must contain the word "chartered," "pro	e designation "Coi	ration," "compa p," "Inc," or "C	ny," or "incorp 'o". A professio	orated" or
3. Enter new principal office address, if app Principal office address <u>MUST BE A STREE</u>				
C. Enter new mailing address, if applicable (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFI				
	_			
D. If amending the registered agent and/or in new registered agent and/or the new regi			n, enter the nam	e of the
			a, enter the nam	e of the
new registered agent and/or the new regi	stered office addr		a, enter the nam	e of the

Signature of New Registered Agent, if changing

If amending the Officers and/or Directors, enter the title and name of each officer/director being removed and title, name, and address of each Officer and/or Director being added: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary)

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
	•		
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
			Remove
	ding or adding additional Articles, en dditional sheets, if necessary). (Be sp		
<u>provisi</u>	nendment provides for an exchange, a construction ons for implementing the amendment of applicable, indicate N/A)		

The date of each amendmen	t(s) adoption: <u>(</u>	09/01/09
Effective date <u>if applicable</u> :	09/01/09	(date of adoption is required)
	(no more than	n 90 days after amendment file date)
Adoption of Amendment(s)	(<u>C</u>	CHECK ONE)
The amendment(s) was/we by the shareholders was/w		he shareholders. The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) or approval.
		the shareholders through voting groups. The following statement group entitled to vote separately on the amendment(s):
"The number of votes	cast for the ame	endment(s) was/were sufficient for approval
by		,,,
•	(voting group)	
The amendment(s) was/we action was not required.	ere adopted by the	he board of directors without shareholder action and shareholder
The amendment(s) was/we action was not required.	ere adopted by the	he incorporators without shareholder action and shareholder
Dated <u>V</u>	9/2/09	
Signature (1) Qu
		sident or other officer – if directors or officers have not been
	· •	orporator — if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court y by that fiduciary)
		David E Sam
	(7	Typed or printed name of person signing)
		President
•	(Title	e of person signing)